BEDNAR

&FARM MACHINERY

E Katalog nahradnich dilu m Spare parts catalogue

E Ersatztelkatalog Katalog czesci zamiennych

parts@bednarfmt.com

05.02.2019 KM347998






FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

Bennenung

S L L

Technical Data
Technicka data

Seal Kits
Sady tésnéni

ME Terminal
ME Terminal

Metering Rollers
Vysevni valecky

Basic Configuration
Zaklad stroje

Hitch
Zavés
Axle without brakes
Naprava nebrzdéna

Tires
Pneumatiky

Weight
Zavazi

Seed Hopper
Zasobnik

Fan Drive
Pohon ventilatoru

Discharge
Typ vyvodu

Working lights
Pracovni osvétleni pro praci v noci

Camera System for Terminal
Kamerovy systém pro terminal

Tensometric Hopper Weight System

Systém tenzometrického vazeni zasobniku

Monitoring system
Monitorovaci systém

Electronically Controlled Dosing
Davkovani fizené elektronicky

No lights
Bez svétel

Notes
Poznamky

Pro aktualni katalog navstivie BEDNARCLOUD.
For actual catalogue please visit BEDNARCLOUD.

Technische Daten
Dane techniczne

Dichtungssatze
Zestawy uszczelniajace

ME Terminal
ME Terminal

Dosierwellen
Walki dozajuzace

Grundausstattung
Fundament maszyny

Zugose
Zaczep

Achse ohne Bremsen
Os - bez hamulcow

Reifen
Opony

Gewichtsstiick
Waga

Tankinhalt
Zbiornik

Lifterantrieb
Naped wentylatora

Ausgang Dosiergerét
Wyjscie/dozowanie nasion

Arbeitsscheinwerfer ASW
Swiatta robocze

Kamerasystem
System kamery

Tensometric Hopper Weight System
Tensometric Hopper Weight System

Uberwachungssystem
System monitorowania

Elektronisch gesteuerte Dosierung
Dozowanie sterowane elektroniczne

Ohne Beleuchtung
Bez oswietlenia

Notizen
Notatki

10
12
28
30
34
36
42
66
70
72
74
76
78
80
82
84

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o. 3




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

FERTI-CART FC 3500 FERTI-CART FC 3500

Objem I 3500 Volume m 3500
Pocet davkovacich ustroji ks 1 Number of dosing systems pcs 1
Celkova hmotnost kg 2800 Total weight kg 2800

Technical Data Technische Daten







FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

Please order seal kit designed only for your type of hydraulic cylinder |
e Sadu tésnéni objednavat podle €isla na hydraulickém valci H

<@>

HE)
0

‘©

SEEINE Dichtungssatze
Sady tésnéni Zestawy uszczelniajgce







FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

Terminal ME

Order number / Objednaci cislo

Name / Nazev

Description / Popis

KM410285

In Cab cable ME plug / In Cab kabel ME

KM410376

ME Touch 800

Terminal, holder, no cable (in cab)

KM410375

ME Touch 1200

Terminal, holder, no cable (in cab)

KM410282

ME Basic with video connectors / ME Basic s pripravou pro kameru

Holder included

KM410281

ME Basic without video connectors /
ME Basic bez pripravy pro kameru

Holder included

KM410387

ISOBUS universal cable for ME only / ISOBUS univerzalni kabel
pouze pro ME

ME In Cab is integrated

ME Terminal ME Terminal
ME Terminal ME Terminal




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

1 KM410285 In Cab cable ME In Cab cable ME 0,000 1
In Cab kabel ME In Cab cable ME

2 KM410376 ME Touch 800 ME Touch 800 0,000 1
ME Touch 800 ME Touch 800

3 KM410375 ME Touch 1200 ME Touch 1200 0,000 1
ME Touch 1200 ME Touch 1200

4 KM410282 ME Basic with video connect ME Basic with video connect 0,000 1
ME Basic s pfipravou pro kar ME Basic with video connect

5 KM410281 ME Basic without video conn  ME Basic without video conn 0,000 1
ME Basic bez pfipravy pro ke ME Basic without video conn

6 KM410387 ISOBUS universal cable for ! ISOBUS universal cable for M 0,000 1

ISOBUS univerzalni kabel pr:

ISOBUS universal cable for |

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o. 9




BEDNAR

FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

€
G
o
@
re}

10

Dosierwellen

Vysevni valecky Walki dozajuzace

Metering Rollers




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

1

10
11
12
13

14

KM420007

KM420011

KM420016

KM420022

KM420030

KM420050

KM420100

KM420145

KM420150

KM420290

KM420305

KM420395

KM420580

KM420790

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

ROLLER
VALEC

ROLLER
VALEC

ROLLER
VALEC

ROLLER
VALEC

ROLLER
VALEC

ROLLER
VALEC

ROLLER
VALEC

ROLLER
VALEC

ROLLER
VALEC

ROLLER
VALEC

ROLLER
VALEC

ROLLER
VALEC

ROLLER
VALEC

ROLLER
VALEC

ROLLE
BEBEN

ROLLE
BEBEN

ROLLE
BEBEN

ROLLE
BEBEN

ROLLE
BEBEN

ROLLE
BEBEN

ROLLE
BEBEN

ROLLE
BEBEN

ROLLE
BEBEN

ROLLE
BEBEN

ROLLE
BEBEN

ROLLE
BEBEN

ROLLE
BEBEN

ROLLE
BEBEN

3,189
3,153
3,113
4,057
3,014
2,851
3,454
1,883
2,186
1,998
1,655
1,849
1,336

1,038

1

1

1




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

SP‘;AV A

2 -

CATALOGUE
KATALOG

Basic Configuration Grundausstattung 12
Zéaklad stroje Fundament maszyny




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

0,000

KM347931 CATALOGUE KATALOG
KATALOG KATALOG
2 KM070034 YELLOW REPAIR SET GELB REPARATUR SET 0,800 1

ZLUTA OPRAVNA SADA ZOLTY ZESTAV NAPRAW

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.




BEDNAR

FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

Rahmen A

Frame A

14




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

1 01609560
2 KM090108
3 KM000005
4 KM000057
5 KM170005
6 00041739
7 KM000403
8 01385270
9 KM000064
10 01102443
11 00057408
12 KM000532
13 KM001039
14 KM000127
15 KM00391
16 00815377
17 00104478
18 KM110252
19 01421236
20 00384740

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

FRAME
RAM

ROD
TAHLO

WASHER
PODLOZKA

NUT
MATICE

LEG
NOHA

CLEVIS PIN
CEP

PIN

KOLIK

HOLDER
DRZAK

BOLT
SROUB

HOLDER
DRZAK

CLEVIS PIN
CEP

BOLT
SROUB

WASHER
PODLOZKA

BOLT
SROUB

BOLT
SROUB

SET
SADA

SET
SADA

BUSH
POUZDRO

PLATE
DESKA

SHACKLE
TRMEN

RAMMEN
RAMA

HENGST
CIEGNO

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

FUSS
NOGA

BOLZEN
CzZOP
STIFT
KOLIK
HALTER
UCHWYT
SCHRAUBE
SRUBA
HALTER
UCHWYT
BOLZEN
CzOP
SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

SATZ
SADA

SATZ
SADA

BUCHSE
TULEJA

PLATTE
PLYTA

BUGEL
STRZEMIE

125

982

933

912

931

17

M16 NYLOCK

M16x40

M16x110

M16x170

1329,120
16,401
0,011
0,041
24,077
0,325
0,023
2,183
0,101
0,382
4,029
0,212
0,077
0,305
0,054
1,096
1,347
3,009
5,409

0,560

1
1
14

15




BEDNAR

FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

Rahmen A

Frame A

16




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

21 KM110293 END-SEAL STOPFEN 0,279 2
ZATKA ZATKA

22 01626527 PLATE PLATTE 1,694 4
DESKA PLYTA

23 KM000432 BOLT SCHRAUBE 931 M24x80 0,412 4
SROUB SRUBA

24 KM000228 NUT MUTTER 982 M24 NYLOCK 0,139 4
MATICE NAKRETKA

25 01619953 SHEET BLECH 0,871 2
PLECH BLACHA

26 01619976 TUBE ROHR 0,248 1
TRUBKA RURA

27 KM000056 WASHER UNTERLAGE 125 13 0,006 10
PODLOZKA PODKLADKA

28 KM000772 BOLT SCHRAUBE 931 M12x150 0,149 1
SROUB SRUBA

29 KM000154 NUT MUTTER 982 M12 NYLOCK 0,017 5
MATICE NAKRETKA

30 KM000160 BOLT SCHRAUBE 931 M12x40 0,051 2
SROUB SRUBA

31 KM000032 BOLT SCHRAUBE 931 M12x55 0,065 2
SROUB SRUBA

32 01620065 CLEVIS PIN BOLZEN 0,264 1
CEP CzZOP

33 01295527 SHEET BLECH 0,441 1
PLECH BLACHA

34 KM000219 WASHER UNTERLAGE 125 8.4 0,002 4
PODLOZKA PODKLADKA

35 KM000156 NUT MUTTER 982 M8 NYLOCK 0,006 4
MATICE NAKRETKA

36 KM000770 BOLT SCHRAUBE 603 M8 x 30 CARRIAGE 0,020 4
SROUB SRUBA

37 01530206 SEALING DICHTUNG 0,064 1
TESNENI TISNENIE

38 01454183 CLEVIS PIN BOLZEN 1,164 1
CEP CZOP

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o. 17




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

8




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

01610815

KM090114

KM090113

KM090116

KM090115

01620572

KM000005

KM000324

KMO000057

00628798

KM000231

KM110145

00138792

00138764

KM000607

KM000532

00132936

KM000810

KMO000155

00057407

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

LEG
RAMENO

LEG
RAMENO

LEG
RAMENO

ROD
TAHLO

ROD
TAHLO

BUSH
POUZDRO

WASHER
PODLOZKA

BOLT
SROUB

NUT
MATICE

CLEVIS PIN
CEP

CIRCLIP
POJISTNY KROUZEK

BUSH
POUZDRO

WASHER
PODLOZKA

SHACKLE
TRMEN

BOLT
SROUB

BOLT
SROUB

CLEVIS PIN
CEP

BOLT
SROUB

NUT
MATICE

CLEVIS PIN
CEP

ARM
RAMIE

ARM
RAMIE

ARM
RAMIE

HENGST
CIEGNO

HENGST
CIEGNO

BUCHSE
TULEJA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

BOLZEN

CZOP
SICHERUNGSRING
POISTNY KROUZEK

BUCHSE
TULEJA

SCHEIBE
PODKLADKA

BUGEL
STRZEMIE

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

BOLZEN
CZOP

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

BOLZEN
CzZOP

125

931

982

471

912

912

982

17

M16x60

M16 NYLOCK

25

M24x120

M16x110

M10 NYLOCK

77,402
29,889
43,721
18,467
13,969
0,742
0,011
0,132
0,041
0,397
0,002
0,069
0,028
2,049
0,572
0,212
0,960
0,052
0,012

2,983

1

1

1




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

20




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

21 01620527
22 01620525
23 KM001077
24 KM000154

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

CLEVIS PIN
CEP

SHEET
PLECH

BOLT
SROUB

NUT
MATICE

BOLZEN
CzZOP

BLECH
BLACHA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

982

M12 NYLOCK

3,328
0,757
0,101

0,017

1
1

1

21




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

”




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

1 01658563
2 01602946
3 KM160037
4 KM160036
5 00763563
6 KM000917
7 KM000286
8 KM000283
9 KM000751
10 KM000720
11 KM000800

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

HOLDER
DRZAK

COVER
KRYT

BODY
TELESO

BODY
TELESO

COUPLING
SPOJKA

BOLT
SROUB

WASHER
PODLOZKA

NUT
MATICE

BOLT
SROUB

WASHER
PODLOZKA

NUT
MATICE

HALTER
UCHWYT

DECKEL
POKRYWKA

KOERPER
CIATO

KOERPER
CIATO

KUPPLUNG
SPRZEGLO

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

UNTERLAGE 125
PODKLADKA

MUTTER 982
NAKRETKA

SCHRAUBE 603
SRUBA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

4.3

M4 NYLOCK

M6 x 16 CARRIAGE

1,363
0,468
0,218
0,015
0,098
0,005
0,000
0,001
0,008
0,004

0,008

1
1

1

23




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

-~

-
SEAL KIT

&

Hydraulics B Hydraulik B o4
Hydraulicky okruh B Hydraulika B




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

HYDRAULIC CYLINDER

KM011826

KM011159

KM010719

01620048

01620049

01620051

01620054

KM010380

KM010201

KM010076

KM110088

KM010090

KM110172

KM011162

KM010351

01384392

01384407

01384557

01384559

01384977

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

HYDRAULICKY VALEC

FILLER
HRDLO

COUPLING
SPOJKA

HOSE
HADICE

HOSE
HADICE

HOSE
HADICE

HOSE
HADICE

STOPCOCK
KOHOUT

COUPLING
SPOJKA

QUICK COUPLER
RYCHLOSPOJKA

DUST SEAL
PRACHOVKA

CONNECTOR
ZASUVKA

DUST SEAL
PRACHOVKA

STOPCOCK
KOHOUT
FILLER
HRDLO

HOSE
HADICE

HOSE
HADICE

HOSE
HADICE

HOSE
HADICE

HOSE
HADICE

HYDRAULIKZYLINDER

CYLINDER HYDRAULICKY

MUFFE
HRDLO

KUPPLUNG
SPRZEGLO

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

KUGELHAHN
KOHOUT

KUPPLUNG
SPRZEGLO

SCHNELLKUPPLUNG
RYCHLOSPOJKA

DICHTUNG
PRACHOVKA

STECKDOSE
KONEKTOR

DICHTUNG
PRACHOVKA

KUGELHAHN
KOHOUT

MUFFE
HRDLO

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

34,646
0,080
0,195
1,392
1,268
0,000
0,000
0,607
0,139
0,167
0,026
0,399
0,102
1,700
0,046
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

2
4

4

25




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

-~

-
SEAL KIT

&

Hydraulics B Hydraulik B o6
Hydraulicky okruh B Hydraulika B




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

01384980

KM010037

KM110086

KM110171

KM110174

01620047

01620046

KM110106

01620442

KM011157

KM011455

01633177

01633178

00758412

KM011745

KM011746

KM011747

KM011748

KM011897

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

HOSE
HADICE

QUICK COUPLER
RYCHLOSPOJKA

DUST SEAL
PRACHOVKA

DUST SEAL
PRACHOVKA

DUST SEAL
PRACHOVKA

HOSE
HADICE

HOSE
HADICE

DUST SEAL
PRACHOVKA

HYDRO-CLIP
HYDROKLIPS
FILLER
HRDLO
VALVE
VENTIL

HOSE
HADICE

HOSE
HADICE

VALVE
VENTIL

HYDRO-CLIP
HYDROKLIPS

HYDRO-CLIP
HYDROKLIPS

HYDRO-CLIP
HYDROKLIPS

HYDRO-CLIP
HYDROKLIPS

SEAL KIT
SADA TESNENI

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

SCHNELLKUPPLUNG
RYCHLOSPOJKA

DICHTUNG
PRACHOVKA

DICHTUNG
PRACHOVKA

DICHTUNG
PRACHOVKA

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

DICHTUNG
PRACHOVKA

HYDROKLIPS
HYDROKLIPS

MUFFE
HRDLO

VENTIL
WENTIL

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

VENTIL
WENTIL

HYDROKLIPS 6.4
HYDROKLIPS

HYDROKLIPS 12,7
HYDROKLIPS

HYDROKLIPS 25,4
HYDROKLIPS

HYDROKLIPS 50,4
HYDROKLIPS

DICHTUNGSSATZ
Zestaw uszczelek

0,000
0,154
0,026
0,102
0,102
0,000
0,000
0,026
3,595
0,050
0,461
0,686
1,107
1,271
0,168
0,317
0,635
1,237

0,007

1
4

2

27




BEDNAR

FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

62

k .4\\L X

@ 55

D 51

@40

28

Zugose

Hitch




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

1 KM090056
2 KM000009
3 KM000643
4 KM090050
5 KM090052
6 KM090054
7 KM090049
8 KM090053

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

SNARE
OKO

WASHER
PODLOZKA

BOLT
SROUB

SNARE
OKO

SNARE
OKO
SNARE
OKO
SNARE
OKO

SNARE
OKO

ANHEBEOSE
OKO

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA
SCHRAUBE
SRUBA
ANHEBEOSE
OKO
ANHEBEOSE
OKO
ANHEBEOSE
OKO
ANHEBEOSE
OKO

ANHEBEOSE
OKO

127

912

20 SPRING

M20x70

16,392
0,012
0,251

21,272

21,000

20,855

20,222

25,000

1
1

1

29




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

Axle without brakes

Naprava nebrzdéna

Achse ohne Bremsen

OS$ - bez hamulcow




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

2

00916817 HUB NABE 99,278

NABOJ PIASTA

2 01001896 BUSH BUCHSE 0,418 4
POUZDRO TULEJA

3 KM000188 WASHER UNTERLAGE 125 37 0,092 8
PODLOZKA PODKLADKA

4 KM000642 BOLT SCHRAUBE 931 M36x200 2,045 4
SROUB SRUBA

5 KM000486 NUT MUTTER 982 M36 NYLOCK 0,498 4
MATICE NAKRETKA

6 01004272 PLATE PLATTE 1,841 2
DESKA PLYTA

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o. 31




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

1 KM050584
2 KM050153
3 KM050585
4 KM050587
5 KM050162
6 KM050583
7 KM050589
8 KM050590
9 KM050591
10 KM050520
11 KM050586
12 KM050588
13 KM050521

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

SEALING
TESNENI

BEARING
LOZISKO

COVER
KRYT

COVER
KRYT

BEARING
LOZISKO

SPLIT PIN
ZAVLACKA

NUT
MATICE

COVER
VICKO

BOLT
SROUB

BOLT
SROUB

HUB
NABOJ

WASHER
PODLOZKA

NUT
MATICE

DICHTUNG
TISNENIE

LAGER
LOZISKO

DECKEL
POKRYWKA

DECKEL
POKRYWKA

LAGER
LOZISKO

SPLINT
SPLINT

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

DECKEL
POKRYWKA

SCHRAUBE

SRUBA

SCHRAUBE M22X1,50
SRUBA

NABE

PIASTA

SCHEIBE
PODKLADKA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000

1
1

1

10

10

10

33




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

34
Proumaiy




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

KM050007 WHEEL RAD 120,507
KOLO KOLO
2 00003492 WASHER SCHEIBE 2,145 2
PODLOZKA PODKLADKA
35

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

Weight Gewichtsstiick 36




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

SUB-INDEX
Group
Skupina

Weight A
Zavazi A

Weight B
Zavazi B

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

Gruppe Seite

Gewichtsstlick A
Waga A 38

Gewichtsstlick B
Waga B 40

37




BEDNAR

FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

Gewichtsstlick A

Weight A

38




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

KM090030
2 KM090051
3 00135485
4 KM000005
5 KM000057

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

WEIGHT
ZAVAZI

WEIGHT
ZAVAZI

ROD
TYC

WASHER
PODLOZKA

NUT
MATICE

GEWICHTSSTUCK
WAGA

GEWICHTSSTUCK
WAGA

STANGE
TYC

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

125

982

17

M16 NYLOCK

50,000
50,000
0,975
0,011

0,041

39




BEDNAR

FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

Gewichtsstlick B

Weight B

40




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

KM090030
2 KM090051
3 00135485
4 KM000005
5 KM000057

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

WEIGHT
ZAVAZI

WEIGHT
ZAVAZI

ROD
TYC

WASHER
PODLOZKA

NUT
MATICE

GEWICHTSSTUCK
WAGA

GEWICHTSSTUCK
WAGA

STANGE
TYC

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

125

982

17

M16 NYLOCK

50,000
50,000
0,975
0,011

0,041

12

4

41




BEDNAR

FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

42

Tankinhalt

Seed Hopper




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

SUB-INDEX
Group
Skupina

Seed Hopper A
Zasobnik A

Cover B
Viko B

Stairs C
Schody C

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

Gruppe Seite

Tankinhalt A

Zbiornik A 44
Deckel B

Oktadka B 58
Treppen C

Shody C 62

43




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

44

Tankinhalt A

Seed Hopper A
Zasobnik A Zbiornik A




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

01614498

00819545

KM001004

KM000219

KMO000156

KM000719

KM000714

KM000704

KMO000706

KM000705

KM000009

KM000681

KM000643

KM001043

KM001044

01368052

01378839

00266640

KMO000310

KM000155

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

FRAME
RAM

PLATE
DESKA

BOLT
SROUB

WASHER
PODLOZKA

NUT
MATICE

WASHER
PODLOZKA

BOLT
SROUB

WASHER
PODLOZKA

BOLT
SROUB

NUT
MATICE

WASHER
PODLOZKA

BOLT
SROUB

BOLT
SROUB

BOLT
SROUB

NUT
MATICE
PLATE
DESKA

FORK
VIDLICKA

CLEVIS PIN
CEP

BOLT
SROUB

NUT
MATICE

RAMMEN
RAMA

PLATTE
PLYTA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

PLATTE
PLYTA

GABEL
VIDLICKA

BOLZEN
CZOP

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

125

982

933

127

912

912

912

982

8.4

M8 NYLOCK

M5x16

M8x30

20 SPRING

M20x90

M20x70

M10x65

M10 NYLOCK

190,019

2,422
0,022
0,002
0,006
0,000
0,004
0,002
0,018
0,006
0,012
0,043
0,251
0,215
0,061
0,199
1,919
0,605
0,052

0,012

1

4

20

20

20

62

16

28

45




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

46

Tankinhalt A

Seed Hopper A
Zasobnik A Zbiornik A




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

GUMMIPUFFER

KM110237

KM000081

KM000359

KM110066

KM410108

KM000279

01470660

01332841

01278570

KM410161

KM410160

KM220020

KM000792

KMO000936

KM000723

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

SILENT BLOCK

SILENTBLOK

WASHER
PODLOZKA
NUT
MATICE

BUSH
POUZDRO

HINGE
ZAVES

BOLT
SROUB

TANK
NADRZ

HOLDER
DRZAK

LEG
RAMENO

NUT
MATICE

BODY
TELESO

SEALING
TESNENI

BOLT
SROUB

WASHER
PODLOZKA

NUT
MATICE

SILENTBLOK

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

BUCHSE
TULEJA

ANHANG
NACZEPA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

TANK
TANK

HALTER
UCHWYT

ARM
RAMIE

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

KOERPER
CIATO

DICHTUNG
TISNENIE

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

125

980-8

7504

603

0,478
10.5 0,004
M18 ZN METAL LOCK 0,061
0,343
0,327
TEX 6.3 x 25 ZN 0,010
94,821
0,181
0,203
0,007
0,036
0,001
M8 x 30 CARRIAGE 0,020
0,006

0,002

2

28

2

47




BEDNAR

N7

FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

Switchboard A

Verteiler A

48

Rozvadéc A




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SWITCHBOARD

00744021

00771255

KM410124

KM410206

00748966

00748079

KM000797

KM000704

KM000705

KM000706

00771298

KM000249

KM000639

KM410022

KM410086

KM110211

01549921

KM000994

01549960

KM000793

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

ROZVADEC

BRACKET
NOSIC

BAG
PYTEL

CLIP
SPONA

HOLDER
DRZAK

PLATE
DESKA

BOLT
SROUB

WASHER
PODLOZKA

NUT
MATICE

BOLT
SROUB

COVER
VICKO

SPLIT PIN
ZAVLACKA

RIVET
NYT

CLIP
SPONA

SHACKLE
TRMEN

COVER
KRYT

HOLDER
DRZAK

RING
KROUZEK

HANDLE
UCHYT

BOLT
SROUB

VERTEILER
ROZVADEC

TRAEGER
NOSNIK
SACK
TORBA

SPANGE
KLAMRA

HALTER
UCHWYT

PLATTE
PLYTA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

DECKEL
POKRYWKA

SPLINT
SPLINT

NIETE
NYT

SPANGE
KLAMRA

BUGEL
STRZEMIE

DECKEL
POKRYWKA

HALTER
UCHWYT

RING
KROUZEK

GRIFF
UCHWYT

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

7991

933

603

M8 x 25

M8x30

M8 x 20 CARRIAGE

5,845
0,816
2,833
0,052
0,324
0,090
0,012
0,002
0,006
0,018
0,352
0,003
0,001
0,038
0,048
0,056
0,226
0,000
0,061

0,016

1

1

1

12

14

49




BEDNAR

FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

50

Rahmen B

Frame B




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

1 01331164 FLANGE FLANSCH 2,037 1
PRIRUBA KOLINIERZ

2 KM000692 BOLT SCHRAUBE 7991-10.9 M8x20 0,010 4
SROUB SRUBA

3 01593357 TUBE ROHR 2,369 1
TRUBKA RURA

4 01594218 HOLDER HALTER 0,063 1
DRZAK UCHWYT

5 01594215 HOLDER HALTER 0,064 1
DRZAK UCHWYT

6 01595968 PLATE PLATTE 0,217 1
DESKA PLYTA

7 KM000704 WASHER UNTERLAGE 0,002 5
PODLOZKA PODKLADKA

8 KM000705 NUT MUTTER 0,006 5
MATICE NAKRETKA

9 01110593 SEALING DICHTUNG 0,262 1
TESNENI TISNENIE

10 KM410134 CLIP SPANGE 0,011 2
SPONA KLAMRA

11 01599392 HOSE SCHLAUCH 0,154 1
HADICE HADICA

12 KM000792 BOLT SCHRAUBE 603 M8 x 30 CARRIAGE 0,020 1
SROUB SRUBA

13 KM001004 BOLT SCHRAUBE 0,022 4
SROUB SRUBA

14 01599385 FLANGE FLANSCH 0,243 1
PRIRUBA KOLINIERZ

15 KM000795 BOLT SCHRAUBE 933 M8 x40 0,022 4
SROUB SRUBA

16 KM420580 ROLLER ROLLE 1,336 1
VALEC BEBEN

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o. 51




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

00667415

00668063

00403113

KM000658

00291881

00291978

KM110227

00812944

00812943

00403143

KM000653

KM000024

KM000647

KMO000661

KM000659

00844951

KM000704

KM000703

KM220006

KM000656

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

FRAME
RAM

SHAFT
HRIDEL

WHEEL
KOLO

PIN
KOLIK

PLATE
DESKA

SHAFT
HRIDEL

PUTTY KNIFE
STERKA

PUTTY KNIFE
STERKA

PUTTY KNIFE
STERKA

LEVER
PAKA

HOLDER
ZAPADKA

WASHER
PODLOZKA

BOLT
SROUB

WASHER
PODLOZKA

BOLT
SROUB

SHEET
PLECH

WASHER
PODLOZKA

BOLT
SROUB

RING
KROUZEK

CIRCLIP

POJISTNY KROUZEK

RAMMEN
RAMA

WELLE
WAL

RAD

KOLO
STIFT
STIFT

PLATTE
PLYTA

WELLE
WAL

SPACHTEL
ZSTERKA

SPACHTEL
ZSTERKA

SPACHTEL
ZSTERKA
HEBEL
DZWIGNIA
HALTER
UCHWYT

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

BLECH
BLACHA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

RING
KROUZEK

SICHERUNGSRING
POISTNY KROUZEK

1481

125

933

125

933

472

6 x 45 STAINLESS STEEL

6.4

M6x8

6.4 STAINLESS STEEL

M6x16

M8x12

32

3,850
0,292
0,060
0,006
0,812
0,147
0,043
0,004
0,005
0,037
0,040
0,001
0,004
0,001
0,006
1,237
0,002
0,011
0,068

0,002

1

1

1

53




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

21 KM000068
22 KM000144
23 KM000983
24 KM000705
25 KM110157
26 KM110228
27 KM110222
28 KM220018
29 00403109
30 00403117
31 KM110245
32 KM220005
33 KM000640
34 KM000657
35 00460199
36 00420370
37 KM000875
38 00612482
39 KM000714

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

SPLIT PIN
ZAVLACKA

PIN
KOLIK

NUT
MATICE

NUT
MATICE

SEALING
TESNENI

SEALING
TESNENI

BUSH
POUZDRO

OIL SEALS
GUFERO

COVER
VICKO

CLEVIS PIN
CEP

BUSH
POUZDRO

OIL SEALS
GUFERO

CIRCLIP
POJISTNY KROUZEK

CIRCLIP
POJISTNY KROUZEK

BRACKET
NOSIC

COUPLING
SPOJKA

BOLT
SROUB

WASHER
PODLOZKA

BOLT
SROUB

SPLINT
SPLINT

STIFT 1481 5 x 40 SPRING

STIFT

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

DICHTUNG
TISNENIE

DICHTUNG
TISNENIE

BUCHSE
TULEJA

DICHTUNGSRING
GUFERO

DECKEL
POKRYWKA

BOLZEN
CZOP
BUCHSE
TULEJA

DICHTUNGSRING
GUFERO

SICHERUNGSRING 471 40
POISTNY KROUZEK

SICHERUNGSRING 472 62
POISTNY KROUZEK

TRAEGER
NOSNIK

KUPPLUNG
SPRZEGLO

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

SCHEIBE
PODKLADKA

SCHRAUBE M5x16

SRUBA

0,036
0,004
0,023
0,006
0,057
0,100
0,008
0,013
0,696
0,345
0,029
0,065
0,007
0,012
1,636
0,187
0,004
0,003

0,004

1
1

4

55




BEDNAR

FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

56

Koerper C

Body C
Téleso C




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

KM410039 BODY KOERPER 6,478

TELESO CIATO

2 00915251 HOLDER HALTER 1,285 1
DRZAK UCHWYT

3 KM410022 CLIP SPANGE 0,038 2
SPONA KLAMRA

4 01104443 HOSE SCHLAUCH 0,542 1
HADICE HADICA

5 KM410137 BODY KOERPER 0,041 1
TELESO CIATO

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o. 57




BEDNAR

FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

58

Deckel B
Oktadka B

Cover B
Viko B




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

1 00818901 FRAME RAMMEN 33,663 1
RAM RAMA

2 00818875 FRAME RAMMEN 43,602 1
RAM RAMA

3 KM410110 BRACE STREBE 0,756 2
VZPERA VZPIORA

4 00818936 FRAME RAMMEN 11,062 1
RAM RAMA

5 00818915 FRAME RAMMEN 11,062 1
RAM RAMA

6 KM000704 WASHER UNTERLAGE 0,002 40
PODLOZKA PODKLADKA

7 KM000017 NUT MUTTER 934 M5 0,002 4
MATICE NAKRETKA

8 KM000043 BOLT SCHRAUBE 933  M5x16 0,004 4
SROUB SRUBA

9 KM000081 WASHER UNTERLAGE 125 105 0,004 24
PODLOZKA PODKLADKA

10 KM000313 BOLT SCHRAUBE 933  M10x50 0,042 4
SROUB SRUBA

11 KM000155 NUT MUTTER 982 M10NYLOCK 0,012 4
MATICE NAKRETKA

12 KM000796 BOLT SCHRAUBE 912 M8x20 0,014 4
SROUB SRUBA

13 KM000705 NUT MUTTER 0,006 69
MATICE NAKRETKA

14 KM000706 BOLT SCHRAUBE 933  M8x30 0,018 8
SROUB SRUBA

15 00574192 HANDLE GRIFF 0,513 4
UCHYT UCHWYT

16 KM000797 BOLT SCHRAUBE 7991 M8 x25 0,012 8
SROUB SRUBA

17 00530992 HOLDER HALTER 0,315 4
DRZAK UCHWYT

18 00818983 SEALING DICHTUNG 2,664 1
TESNENI TISNENIE

19 KM001004 BOLT SCHRAUBE 0,022 51
SROUB SRUBA

20 00818882 SHEET BLECH 0,684 4
PLECH BLACHA

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

59




BEDNAR

FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

Deckel B
Oktadka B

Cover B
Viko B




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

21 00818992 SHEET BLECH 0,501 4
PLECH BLACHA

22 00596010 BACKSTOP ANSCHLAG 0,026 4
DORAZ DORAZ

23 KM000167 BOLT SCHRAUBE 933 M8x30 0,018 4
SROUB SRUBA

24 KM000798 NUT MUTTER 439 M8 LOW 0,003 4
MATICE NAKRETKA

25 01335702 ROPE SEIL 0,035 2
LANO LANO

26 KM110214 HOLDER HALTER 0,295 2
DRZAK UCHWYT

27 01457940 SEALING DICHTUNG 0,593 1
TESNENI TISNENIE

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o. 61




BEDNAR

FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

62

Treppen C

Shody C

Stairs C
Schody C




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

00765868

01068317

00765869

00765854

01095532

00765861

KM410263

00704612

00884971

KM000443

KM110064

KM000219

KM000167

KM000005

KM000331

KM000057

KMO000031

KMO000056

KM000154

KM000032

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

FRAME
RAM

FRAME
RAM

FRAME
RAM

TUBE
TRUBKA

ROD
TAHLO

ROD
TAHLO

STAIRS
SCHODY

SHACKLE
TRMEN

ROD
TAHLO

BOLT
SROUB

END-SEAL
ZATKA

WASHER
PODLOZKA

BOLT
SROUB

WASHER
PODLOZKA

BOLT
SROUB

NUT
MATICE

BOLT
SROUB

WASHER
PODLOZKA

NUT
MATICE

BOLT
SROUB

RAMMEN
RAMA

RAMMEN
RAMA

RAMMEN
RAMA

ROHR
RURA

HENGST
CIEGNO

HENGST
CIEGNO
TREPPEN
SHODY

BUGEL
STRZEMIE

HENGST
CIEGNO

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

STOPFEN
ZATKA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

933

125

933

125

931

982

931

125

982

931

M16x50

8.4

M8x30

17

M16x90

M16 NYLOCK

M12 x 40

13

M12 NYLOCK

M12x55

29,362
20,777
16,626
4,349
3,002
1,312
1,000
0,062
1,016
0,117
0,013
0,002
0,018
0,011
0,180
0,041
0,051
0,006
0,017

0,065

1

1

1

36

16

35

12

10

63




BEDNAR

FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

64

Treppen C

Shody C

Stairs C
Schody C




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

21 KM000081 WASHER UNTERLAGE 125 10.5 0,004 11
PODLOZKA PODKLADKA

22 KM000310 BOLT SCHRAUBE 912 M10x65 0,052 1
SROUB SRUBA

23 KM000155 NUT MUTTER 982 M10 NYLOCK 0,012 3
MATICE NAKRETKA

24 KM000064 BOLT SCHRAUBE 933 M16x40 0,101 2
SROUB SRUBA

25 KM000413 BOLT SCHRAUBE 933 M16x60 0,133 1
SROUB SRUBA

26 KM000113 BOLT SCHRAUBE 931 M16x50 0,117 1
SROUB SRUBA

27 KM000156 NUT MUTTER 982 M8 NYLOCK 0,006 20
MATICE NAKRETKA

28 KM000100 BOLT SCHRAUBE 931 M16x70 0,148 1
SROUB SRUBA

29 01419201 ROD HENGST 0,900 1
TAHLO CIEGNO

30 KM000313 BOLT SCHRAUBE 933 M10x50 0,042 1
SROUB SRUBA

31 KM000234 BOLT SCHRAUBE 931 M10x40 0,035 1
SROUB SRUBA

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o. 65




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

Pohon ventilatoru Naped wentylatora




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

KM011412

KM011482

KM011161

KM010351

KM011182

KM010719

KM010201

KM010031

KM011226

KM010258

01106437

01386642

KM010076

KM110105

KM010207

KM011325

KM011227

01386748

KM010090

KM110175

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

HYDROMOTOR
HYDROMOTOR

MANOMETER
MANOMETR
FILLER
HRDLO
FILLER
HRDLO

COUPLING
SPOJKA

COUPLING
SPOJKA

COUPLING
SPOJKA

COUPLING
SPOJKA

VALVE
VENTIL

COUPLING
SPOJKA

HOSE
HADICE

HOSE
HADICE

QUICK COUPLER
RYCHLOSPOJKA

DUST SEAL
PRACHOVKA

COUPLING
SPOJKA
FILLER
HRDLO
VALVE
VENTIL

HOSE
HADICE

CONNECTOR
ZASUVKA

DUST SEAL
PRACHOVKA

HYDROMOTOR
HYDROMOTOR

MANOMETER
MANOMETER

MUFFE
HRDLO

MUFFE
HRDLO

KUPPLUNG
SPRZEGLO

KUPPLUNG
SPRZEGLO

KUPPLUNG
SPRZEGLO

KUPPLUNG
SPRZEGLO

VENTIL
WENTIL

KUPPLUNG
SPRZEGLO

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

SCHNELLKUPPLUNG

RYCHLOSPOJKA

DICHTUNG
PRACHOVKA

KUPPLUNG
SPRZEGLO

MUFFE
HRDLO

VENTIL
WENTIL

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

STECKDOSE
KONEKTOR

DICHTUNG
PRACHOVKA

1,032
2,593
0,134
0,046
0,045
0,195
0,139
0,086
0,612
0,067
0,143
1,633
0,167
0,026
0,081
0,032
0,113
0,602
0,399

0,102

1
1

4

67




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

Pohon ventilatoru Naped wentylatora




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

01386742 HOSE SCHLAUCH 1,647
HADICE HADICA

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o. 69




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

Typ vyvodu Wyj$cie/dozowanie nasion




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

1 KM410022
2 01386883
3 KM000704
4 KM000705
5 KM000700
6 00937848
7 KM410206
8 KM000249
9 01104493
10 00937992
11 KM000639

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

CLIP
SPONA

HOSE
HADICE

WASHER
PODLOZKA

NUT
MATICE

BOLT
SROUB

TUBE
TRUBKA

CLIP
SPONA

SPLIT PIN
ZAVLACKA

COUPLING
SPOJKA
ROD
TAHLO

RIVET
NYT

SPANGE
KLAMRA

SCHLAUCH
HADICA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

ROHR
RURA

SPANGE
KLAMRA

SPLINT
SPLINT

KUPPLUNG
SPRZEGLO

HENGST
CIEGNO

NIETE
NYT

933

M8x22

0,038
1,948
0,002
0,006
0,015
0,807
0,052
0,003
0,747
0,012

0,001

3
1

4

71




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

Working lights
Pracovni osvétleni pro praci v noci

Arbeitsscheinwerfer ASW

Swiatta robocze




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

KM120116 REFLECTOR REFLEKTOR 3,078

REFLEKTOR REFLEKTOR

2 KM410160 BODY KOERPER 0,036 2
TELESO CIATO

3 KM410161 NUT MUTTER 0,007 2
MATICE NAKRETKA

4 KM220020 SEALING DICHTUNG 0,001 2
TESNENI TISNENIE

5 KM000937 WASHER UNTERLAGE 0,012 2
PODLOZKA PODKLADKA

6 KM110288 COVER DECKEL 0,163 1
KRYT POKRYWKA

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o. 73




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

Kamerovy systém pro terminal System kamery




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

1 KM410313
2 KM410160
3 KM410161
4 KM220020
5 KM000661
6 KM000710
7 KM000716
8 KM410355

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

BODY
TELESO

BODY
TELESO

NUT
MATICE

SEALING
TESNENI

WASHER
PODLOZKA

BOLT
SROUB

NUT
MATICE

CABLE
KABEL

KOERPER
CIATO

KOERPER
CIATO

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

DICHTUNG
TISNENIE

UNTERLAGE 125
PODKLADKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

CABLE
KABEL

6.4 STAINLESS STEEL

M6x20

0,218
0,036
0,007
0,001
0,001
0,007
0,003

0,000

1
1

1

75




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

o e
& ¢t
/Ms\f

Tensometric Hopper Weight System

Systém tenzometrického vazeni zdsobniku

Tensometric Hopper Weight System
Tensometric Hopper Weight System




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

1 01367063
2 KM160041
3 KM160042
4 KM000719
5 KM120143
6 01603135
7 KM000875
8 KM000722
9 KM000715
10 KM000938
11 01602068

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

BODY
TELESO

BODY
TELESO

BODY
TELESO

WASHER
PODLOZKA

COUPLING
SPOJKA

SHEET
PLECH

BOLT
SROUB

WASHER
PODLOZKA

NUT
MATICE

BOLT
SROUB

FLANGE
PRIRUBA

KOERPER
CIATO

KOERPER
CIATO

KOERPER
CIATO

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

KUPPLUNG
SPRZEGLO

BLECH
BLACHA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

FLANSCH
KOLINIERZ

1,853
1,654
0,250
0,000
0,003
1,510
0,004
0,006
0,017
0,056

0,240

3

3

1

77




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

Monitoring system Uberwachungssystem 78
Monitorovaci systém System monitorowania




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

1 01435670 PLATE PLATTE 5,783 1
DESKA PLYTA

2 01434550 SET SATZ 12,504 1
SADA SADA

3 01435671 WASHER SCHEIBE 0,373 2
PODLOZKA PODKLADKA

4 00768116 SHACKLE BUGEL 0,682 2
TRMEN STRZEMIE

5 KM000005 WASHER UNTERLAGE 125 17 0,011 4
PODLOZKA PODKLADKA

6 KM000057 NUT MUTTER 982 M16 NYLOCK 0,041 4
MATICE NAKRETKA

7 KM000024 WASHER UNTERLAGE 125 6.4 0,001 4
PODLOZKA PODKLADKA

8 KM000157 NUT MUTTER 982 M6 NYLOCK 0,003 4
MATICE NAKRETKA

9 KM000803 BOLT SCHRAUBE 0,010 4
SROUB SRUBA

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o. 79




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

Electronically Controlled Dosing

Davkovani fizené elektronicky

Elektronisch gesteuerte Dosierung

Dozowanie sterowane elektroniczne




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

1 KM410135
2 KM410136
3 KM410137
4 KM410140
5 KM410139
6 KM410138
7 KM140010
8 KM410160
9 KM410161
10 KM220020
11 KM000784
12 KM000022
13 KM000158
14 KM000753
15 KM000286
16 KM000283
17 00597867
18 KM000661
19 KM000710
20 KM000716

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

SWITCHBOARD
ROZVADEC

SWITCHBOARD
ROZVADEC

BODY
TELESO

BODY
TELESO

BODY
TELESO

BODY
TELESO

SET
SADA

BODY
TELESO

NUT
MATICE

SEALING
TESNENI

BOLT
SROUB

WASHER
PODLOZKA

NUT
MATICE

BOLT
SROUB

WASHER
PODLOZKA

NUT
MATICE

SHEET
PLECH

WASHER
PODLOZKA

BOLT
SROUB

NUT
MATICE

VERTEILER
ROZVADEC

VERTEILER
ROZVADEC

KOERPER
CIATO

KOERPER
CIATO

KOERPER
CIATO

KOERPER
CIATO

SATZ
SADA

KOERPER
CIATO

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

DICHTUNG
TISNENIE

SCHRAUBE 912 M5x30
SRUBA

UNTERLAGE 125 5.3
PODKLADKA

MUTTER 982 M5 NYLOCK
NAKRETKA

SCHRAUBE 912 M4x25
SRUBA

UNTERLAGE 125 4.3
PODKLADKA

MUTTER 982 M4 NYLOCK
NAKRETKA

BLECH
BLACHA

UNTERLAGE 125 6.4 STAINLESS STEEL

PODKLADKA

SCHRAUBE M6x20
SRUBA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

4,003
1,932
0,041
0,423
0,508
0,316
7,364
0,036
0,007
0,001
0,006
0,000
0,002
0,003
0,000
0,001
1,020
0,001
0,007

0,003

1
1

1

81




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNAR

P
O
O

0

O

0 \8

@,
.

8

No lights Ohne Beleuchtung 82




FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ

BEDNAR

1 KM110007
2 01117772
3 KM000024
4 KM000219
5 KM000157
6 KM000166
7 KM000256
8 KM110006

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o.

WARNING TRIANGLE
VYSTRAZNY TROJUHELNI}

HOLDER
DRZAK

WASHER
PODLOZKA

WASHER
PODLOZKA

NUT
MATICE

BOLT
SROUB

BOLT
SROUB

ORANGE REFLECTOR
ODRAZKA ORANZOVA

WARNDREIECK
UWAGA TRIANGEL

HALTER
UCHWYT

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

UNTERLAGE
PODKLADKA

MUTTER
NAKRETKA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

SCHRAUBE
SRUBA

RASCKSTRAHLER ORANGI
ODRAZKA ORANZOVA

125

125

982

933

933

6.4

8.4

M6 NYLOCK
M6x20

M8x20

3,362
0,622
0,001
0,002
0,003
0,007
0,014

0,128

1
1

4

83







FERTI-CART FC 3500 CZ BEDNRAR

BEDNAR FMT s.r.o. 85










Sortiment

zpracovani ptdy
soil cultivation

STRIEGEL-PRO SWIFTERDISC ATLAS .
polni brany diskovy podmitac diskovy podmitac
Harrows Disc Cultivators Disc Cultivators

= L —— 4
Y
-

B o

SWIFTER FENIX TERRALAND

predsetovy k{_;ml(}aktm' univerzalni kg{pi‘lé dlatovy pluh
Seedbed Cultivators Versatile Cultivators Chisel Ploughs

& g
CUTTERPACK PRESSPACK TERRALAND DO
polni valce polni valce kombinovany dlatovy pluh
Trailed Packers Trailed Packers Combined Chisel Plough
seti a hnojeni
seeding and fertilizing
o
N
“‘ﬁ‘ 1 ’
= | o
OMEGA FERTI-BOX ALFA DRILL
seci stroj zasobnik pro hnojivo seci jednotka
Seed Drills Hopper for Fertilizer Seed Hopper

mezifadkova kultivace / mulCovani
inter-row cultivation / mulching

ROW-MASTER MULCHER
mezifadkovy kypfic mulcovad
Inter-row Cultivator Rotary Cutters

BEDNAR FMT, s. r. 0.
Lohenicka 607

190 17 Praha-Vinor
Czech Republic

info@bednarfmt.com
www.bednar-machinery.com



